ABB
System pro M compact ®
On-off switches , pushbuttons ,
indicator lights
Technical catalogue
Half-size
Strong effect
The 9 mm solution from ABB

   J Visual switch position indication
    by On/Off switches (with LED light)
   J Type designation and schematic
    with lasting laser marking
   J Labelling field
    System pro M compact
   J Uniform design
    ABB pro M compact device family
   J On/Off switch, lockable
    in the On or Off setting
Impressive solutions at a glance
On-off switches, pushbuttons, indicator lights
J Touch protection to DIN EN 50274 (DIN VDE0660 Part 514)
J Reliable and convenient operation
J  Colour-fast LEDs: 5 colours for luminous pushbuttons and indicator lights
J LED voltage ranges: 12-48V AC/DC; 115-250V AC; 110-220V DC
J Maintenance-free LED light source (up to 100,000 h)
J Consistent  innovative design
J Dissipated power optimised
J Compliance with international standards
   J Reliable connection terminals
    with integrated shutter
C
ha
ra
ct
er
is
ti
cs
 2/5
2CCC441001C0201
Characteristics
Main switches E463 and E480
We set new standards in your electrical distribution board
   J Space-saving use  3 poles over 44 mm
   J Switch position clearly defined and recognisable by toggle lever
   J Short-circuit resistance of up to 10 kA including the appropriate fusing
   J Master switch for 63 A or 80 A
   J double interrupting switch contacts
   J Compliance with international standards
Examples:
As a main switch
   J at market stalls and fairground attraction booths
   J in allotment colonies (manual entrance switch)
   J for outdoor sockets
   J electricity supply feeders on campsites
   J in home studios or workshops as main machine switch
   J for meter distribution boards
Main switches, 63 A and 80 A Lockable 63 A main switch
(Special version for the German market)